
ABBREVIATIONS OF COMMITTEES—Continued
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C-3
C-4
C-6
C-7
C-13
C-15
C-21
C-22
C-30
C-37
C-38
C-52
C-55
C-58
C-60
C-61
C-72 
C-7 3 
C-74 
C-75

C-76
C-77
C-82
C-84
C-89
C-93
C-103
C-110
C-113
C-121
C-122
C-123

C-129 
C-130 
C-13 6 
C-204-51 
C-273

Radio Act (amdt.)
Railway Act (amdt.)
Canada-Newfoundland Atlantic Accord Implementation Act 
Archives of Canada Act

- Bell Canada Act
Criminal Code and Canada Evidence Act (amdt.)
Shipping Conferences Exemption Act, 1986 
Patent Act (amdt.)

- National Parks Act (amdt.)
Softwood Lumber Products Export Charge Act 
Teleglobe Canada Reorganization and Divestiture Act 
Coasting Trade and Commercial Marine Activities Act 
Immigration Act, 1976 (amdt.)
Criminal Code

- Copyright Act (amdt.)
- Criminal Code, Food and Drugs and Narcotic Control Acts

(amdt.)
Official Languages Act
Indian Lands Agreement (1986) Act
Canadian Environmental Protection Act

- Canada-Nova Scotia Offshore Petroleum Resources Accord
Implementation Act 

Emergency Preparedness Act 
Emergencies Act 
Lobbyists Registration Act

- Immigration Act, 1976 (amdt.)
- Criminal Code (amdt.—victims of crime)
- Canadian Multiculturalism Act
- Government Organization Act, Atlantic Canada, 1987 

Canadian International Trade Tribunal Act 
Western Economic Diversion Act

- Eldorado Nuclear Diversification Act
- Indian Act (amdt.—by-laws and membership rules)

Indian Act (amdt.—minors' funds and spouse's
preferential share)

Air Canada
- Free Trade 

Broadcasting Act 
Non-Smokers' Health Act
Public Employees Political Rights Act
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