## ABBREVIATIONS OF COMMITTEES--Continued

C-3		Radio Act (amdt.)
C-4	-	Railway Act (amdt.)
C-6	-	Canada-Newfoundland Atlantic Accord Implementation Act
C-7	-	Archives of Canada Act
C-13		Bell Canada Act
C-15	-	Criminal Code and Canada Evidence Act (amdt.)
C-21	-	Shipping Conferences Exemption Act, 1986
C-22	-	Patent Act (amdt.)
C-30	-	National Parks Act (amdt.)
C-37	-	Softwood Lumber Products Export Charge Act
C-38	-	Teleglobe Canada Reorganization and Divestiture Act
C-52	-	Coasting Trade and Commercial Marine Activities Act
C-55	-	Immigration Act, 1976 (amdt.)
C-58	-	Criminal Code
C-60	-	Copyright Act (amdt.)
C-61	-	Criminal Code, Food and Drugs and Narcotic Control Acts
		(amdt.)
C-72	-	Official Languages Act
C-73	-	Indian Lands Agreement (1986) Act
C-74	-	Canadian Environmental Protection Act
C-75	-	Canada-Nova Scotia Offshore Petroleum Resources Accord
		Implementation Act
C-76	-	Emergency Preparedness Act
C-77		Emergencies Act
C-82	-	Lobbyists Registration Act
C-84	-	Immigration Act, 1976 (amdt.)
C-89	-	Criminal Code (amdtvictims of crime)
C-93	-	Canadian Multiculturalism Act
C-103	-	Government Organization Act, Atlantic Canada, 1987
C-110		Canadian International Trade Tribunal Act
C-113	-	Western Economic Diversion Act
C-121	-	Eldorado Nuclear Diversification Act
C-122	-	Indian Act (amdtby-laws and membership rules)
C-123	-	Indian Act (amdtminors' funds and spouse's
		preferential share)
C-129	-	Air Canada
C-130	-	Free Trade
C-136	-	Broadcasting Act
C-204-51	-	Non-Smokers' Health Act
C-273	-	Public Employees Political Rights Act

A deserve barre a f